Email - info@internationaltimber.com
Email - info@internationaltimber.com
157
Newport
Main Tel: 01633 245151
Parkend

Hull
Main Tel: 01482 713400
Precise colour and texture should be judged from the actual material Precise colour and texture should be judged from the actual material
Trafford Park
Softwood & Panel: 0161 848 2900
MDF - Medium Density Fibreboard
Product Code Stocked Environmental
Credentials
2440 x 1220
12mm Caberlite FDFCL12A Y FSC
15mm Caberlite FDFCL15A Y FSC
18mm Caberlite FDFCL18A Y FSC
3mm Fibranor ☎ Y PEFC
6mm Medite Premier MDF06MED Y FSC
9mm Medite Premier MDF09MED Y FSC
12mm Medite Premier MDF12MED Y FSC
15mm Medite Premier MDF15MED Y FSC
18mm Medite Premier MDF18MED Y FSC
22mm Medite Premier MDF22MED Y FSC
25mm Medite Premier MDF25MED Y FSC
30mm Medite Premier MDF30MED Y FSC
36mm Iberpan ☎ Y PEFC
38mm Iberpan ☎ Y PEFC
40mm Iberpan ☎ Y PEFC
45mm Iberpan ☎ Y PEFC
50mm Iberpan ☎ Y PEFC
3050 x 1220 Medite Premier
6mm MDF06MEC Y FSC
9mm MDF09MEC Y FSC
12mm MDF12MEC Y FSC
15mm MDF15MEC Y FSC
18mm MDF18MEC Y FSC
22mm MDF22MEC Y FSC
25mm MDF25MEC Y FSC
MEDIUM DENSITY FIBREBOARD
MDF - FROM CABER, MEDITE, FINSA
PROPERTIES
BOTANICAL NAME Picea abies (spruce),

battens are used they shall be of uniform
thickness and placed in line. The distance
between the battens should be no greater
than 700 - 1000mm
Introduction:-
Our MDF offers a consistency of quality and thickness
and is engineered to perform.
MEDIUM DENSITY FIBREBOARD
MDF Moisture Resistant
 Medium Density Fibreboard Moisture Resistant
Product Code Stocked Environmental
Credentials
2440 x 1220
6mm FMDF06MR Y FSC
9mm FMDF09MR Y FSC
12mm FMDF12MR Y FSC
15mm FMDF15MR Y FSC
18mm FMDF18MR Y FSC
22mm FMDF22MR Y FSC
25mm FMDF25MR Y FSC
3050 x 1220
6mm FME10406 Y FSC
9mm FME10409 Y FSC
12mm FME10412 Y FSC